
Contents (Qty of pieces) 1 Material steel

Net weight [kg] 0,55 kg Design non-sparking No

Total length [mm] 220 mm Cable cross section [mmÂ²] 0,1-16

Total width [mm] 80 mm Wire gauge AWG 26-6

• For non-insulated contacts with closed crimping sleeve (W pressing) up to 16 mm² / AWG 6 and tubular cable lugs up to 10 mm² / AWG 6

• Easy to handle

• Releasable positive locking

• Kind-to-hands formed handles

• GEDORE special steel, gun-metal finish

• Application range: 1: 0.1-0.35 mm² / 26-22 AWG 2: 0.5-1.0 mm² / 20-18 AWG 3: 1.5-2.5 mm² / 16-14 AWG 4: 4.0-6.0 mm² / 12-10 AWG 5: 

10.0-16.0 mm² / 8-6 AWG

82032000

Germany

4010886939215

2836858

for terminals

Crimp wrench

8157

EC000168

21-04-03-01

27-11-15-18

Article information

Country of origin

Customs tariff number

Article description

Code

EAN

ETIM

UNSPSC

eCl@ss
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